SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 21, 2024

MODIFIED

FEATURE RESULTS (100 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)

DRIVER NAME
Matt Williamson
Matt Sheppard
Tim Sears
Anthony Pereggo
Peter Britten
Demetrios Drellos
Billy Decker

Felix Roy

Jack Lehner

Mike Mahaney
Alex Payne
Jimmy Phelps
Matt Delorenzo
Danny Johnson
Neil Stratton
Ronnie Johnson
David Schilling
Larry Wight
Brian Calabrese
Micheal Tratschold
Darren Smith
Brendan Darrah
Jeff Taylor

Ryan Macartney
Marc Johnson
Justin Stone

Tim Fuller

CAR #
88
9S

83X
4%
21A
111
91
91R
2L
35
70A
98H
3G
27)
87
2RJ
20
99L
21C
28
12
14B
11T
18
3J
15X
19

LIMITED SPORTSMAN
FEATURE RESULTS (35 LAPS)

POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)

Lucas Duncan
Chase Zimmer
Nick Brundige
Nick Auspelmyer
Tanner Coon
Mike Block
Nick Arnold
Kyle Swart
Adam Tranka
Alex Smith

A.l. Albreada
Kristin Swartz
Owen Lewis
Dan Seguin
Chayton Young
Chris Humes
Phil Arnold
Dan O Dell
Keith Pelkey
Sloan Cherko
Chip Martin
Jordan Hill
John Santolin
Braxton Martin
Mathew Gebo
Dakota Green
Wesley Sutliff
Dana Palombo
Shayden Mosso
Colton Emigh

CAR #
771
15
916
6A
92
2
1A
79
44
6S
143
24
19
8S
48
04
216
1l
42
10
250
51
6
09
25G
69
o7wW
43
61
9x

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

PRO STOCK
FEATURE RESULTS (30 LAPS)

DRIVER NAME
Beau Ballard

Rich Crane
Devon Camenga
Chris Crane SR.
Pete Stefanski
Rob Yetmen

Kyle Hoard
Brandon Emigh
Jordan Modiano
Kim Duell*

Chuck Dumblewski
Jocelyn Roy
Slater Baker
Caden Dumblewski
Jaxson Ryan
Zach Sorrentino
Roxanne Roy
Jason Casey

Phil Deflgio

David Stickles
Shawn Perez SR.
Chris Wemple
Shane Henderson
Shawn Perez JR.
Gary Silkey

CAR #
15
711
110
711C
2S
7
76
2
4aM
14
7D
48
9B
7C
04
54S
58
324
28
55
09
112

09JR
75



